
For further information on all our bus services, call 01564 797 070  

or visit www.JohnsonsCoaches.co.uk 

 For the latest traffic 

updates and bus 

informa�on follow 

@johnsonstraffic  

SOLIHULL, KNOWLE, BALSALL COMMON,  

KENILWORTH, STRATFORD GRAMMAR SCHOOLS 

School 

Holiday  

Great 

Value  

Days Out 
 

Johnsons’ ‘Express Excursions’ 

depart every weekday of the 

school holidays.  
 

Call now for your free copies of 

our latest brochures or visit 

www.johnsonscoaches.co.uk 

Follow us on Facebook  

Johnsons Excelbus 

Lost Property 
 

If you have lost an item on  

one of our buses, then please get 

in touch ASAP.  

 

lostproperty 

@johnsonscoaches.co.uk  

or call 01564 797046. 

 

We keep lost items at our  

depot in Henley-in-Arden  

for 1 month. 

Morning  

Solihull Railway Sta�on Approach (STAND G  )  07.25 

Knowle, Wilson Arms Pub Bus Stop 07.35 

Balsall Common, A452, White Horse 07.50 

Kenilworth , Clinton Lane, Bus Stop By Cobbs Rd 07.57 

Kenilworth Clock, Bus Stop 08.02 

Kenilworth, St Johns Church Bus Stop 08.05 

Stra<ord King Edwards VI School, Dairy Gates 08.35 

Stra<ord Girls Grammar School Bus Park 08.40 

A.ernoon  

Stra<ord Girls Grammar School Bus Park 16.05 

Stra<ord King Edwards VI School, Dairy Gates 16.10 

Kenilworth, St Johns Church Bus Stop 16.26 

Kenilworth Clock, Bus Stop 16.30 

Kenilworth, Clinton Lane, Bus Stop By Cobbs Rd 16.32 

Balsall Common, A452, White Horse 16.40 

Knowle, Wilsons Arms Pub Bus Stop 16.55 

Solihull Railway Sta�on Approach (STAND G)  17.10 

Updated 0metable from Monday 4th September 2017  

Please note this is a private closed door school bus service....    

Please contact Sam Ismail for pass information  

on grammarbus@hotmail.co.uk 


